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Stylish solution

Alongside the improved WindFree™ Avant S2, the new WindFree™ Avant Black
is introduced - this model addresses the growing demand for stylish home
appliances that complement modern living spaces. With smart climate control
and enhanced indoor air quality, it seamlessly combines functionality with
elegance to elevate comfort in the home.

Wind I: re eTM The new white display design is maximized

for easy readability of the dashboard and

Ava nt Sz & blends seamlessly into any space. The design

also ensures easy maintenance, as the front

AVCI nt BIGCk panel can be easily removed for cleaning.

(=) &
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WindFree™ Cooling mode . .
Comparison of discharge areas

WindFree™ Cooling mode keeps the room comfortably cool. It cools gently
and quietly, dispersing air through 23,000 micro-holes so that people
never have to deal with the unpleasant feeling of a cold draft on their
skin. This results in a “Still Air” environment' with a very low air speed and

limited noise? The advanced airflow structure of this mode also means Conventional

that it cools a wider and larger area more evenly.

1 ASHRAE (the American Society of Heating, Refrigerating, and Air-Conditioning Engineers) defines “Still Air” as air currents.
moving at speeds below 0.15 m/s, with no cold drafts.

2 Tested on the AR12TXCAAWKNEU model in an anechoic environment. WindFree™ mode generates 23 dB(A) of noise,
compared to 26 dB(A) produced by the conventional Samsung model. Sound pressure level is a relative value, depending on
the distance and acoustic environment. Sound pressure level may differ according to operating conditions.

WindFree™




@ Al Auto Comfort
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Fast Cooling WindFree™ Cooling

Al Auto Comfort

Al Auto Comfort introduces residents
to the experience of intelligent climate
control'. To make life simpler and more
efficient it automatically optimises
the various modes by analysing room

conditions and usage patterns?.

Based on the users’ preferred indoor
temperature and the actual outside
temperature, the unit automatically
switches to the most appropriate
cooling and heating mode to maintain
optimal and comfortable room
conditions. This includes WindFree™,

Fast and Normal Cooling and heating.

The product is compatible with Bixby
2.03, allowing users to give voice
commands, and it will adjust
accordingly. The Al option is able to
analyse the area, the preferred mode,
and temperature then suggests the
optimal settings for maximum comfort

inside the home.
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Freeze Wash

intertek

The Fresh Wash functionality freezes the heat exchanger of the indoor unit to -15°C to cover it into frost. Total Quality. Assured.

After the indoor unit goes into defrost mode the ice will melt and this will remove certain pollutants within

the heat-exchanger’. It's easy to maintain without the need for any professional service engineer.

Frozen Heat Exchanger (-15°C) Defrost Mode, melts ice.

WindFree™ ! Quiet mode
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70dB(A) : 40dB(A) : 30dB(A) 23 dB(A) 16 dB(A)

Expressway Library Bedroom Whisper Whisper
WindFree™ Low Noise

The WindFree™ Avant S2 and Avant Black models operate at an ultra-low noise’ level of just 16 dB(A)?* in their
lowest setting, while WindFree™ mode runs at only 23 dB(A)?® — still quieter than a typical library of 40 dB(A). This

ensures a calm and undisturbed environment, making the WindFree™ range perfect for bedrooms and quiet places

T Compared to decibel levels of equivalent products within the market.
2 Tested in an acoustic space, measured at a 1-meter distance.
3 Only applicable to WindFree™ indoor units 2/2.5/3.5 kW.

Al Energy Mode of High-Efficiency
Twin Rotary Compressor

The compressor uses Al’ to analyse consumer

usage patterns along with the indoor/outdoor

% temperature and humidity to operate in a more

% precise manner. Al Energy mode will endeavor to
é Set reduce energy usage by sacrificing indoor comfort
= (Egmpefat”fe with a maximum temperature difference of 2°C

from set point. Al energy mode’ learns patterns
and adjusts temperatures in advance to reduce

unnecessary usage.
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Tri-Care Filter

The Tri-Care Filter' keeps the air cleaner and sustains the
performance of the Heat Exchanger. Its three layers include

a high-density filter that extracts large household dust
particles, fibres and animal hair. It also has a filter with Zeolite
coating that captures fine dust, and helps to reduce certain

types of viruses, bacteria and allergens in the air?.
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Up to 99%

Anti-bacteria®®
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Save Energy
upto30%
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This feature helps to reduce the humidity indoors without and achieving comfort?. Mainly effective when there is high indoor

Dry Comfort’

creating very cold air that causes discomfort. It can finely adjust humidity and you want to avoid the cold draft but still dehumidify

the compressor frequency and refrigerant amount, saving energy the indoor air, often found in Southern Europe close to the ocean.

' Dry comforti einall countri ere the Wir sta ver, the benefit of this feature add ei tropical climates.
2 Based on Samsung’s internal test, ng of 30% at h 60% di ed. Dehumidification time may in

SolarCell Remote Controller

The new SolarCell remote controller’ focuses on innovative charging, slim design and easy usability
features. The SolarCell remote controller does not need batteries; instead a solar panel is integrated
on the back of the remote controller that allows charging by exposing it under direct light. A single,
fully charged battery can last up to two years, making it an economical alternative to disposable
batteries. In addition, there is also a USB-C port on the bottom of the remote control for fast charging.
It has better grip, easier button controls, large OLED display and it is lightweight?.

! The SolarCell Remote Controller is included with the WindFree™ Elite and WindFree™ S2 models and Cebu S2.
2 Compared to the conventional infrared remote controller for example, the AR-EHO3.




Indoor Unit Black

Indoor Unit Avant S2

Outdoor Unit

Capacity Cooling (Nominal) kw
Cooling (Min—Max) kw
Heating @ +7 °C kw
Heating (Min—Max) kw
Heating @ -5 °C kw
Heating @ -10 °C kw
Heating @ -15 °C kw
Energy Efficiency SEER! w/w
Cooling
Power Consumption kWh/a
Pdesignc kw
EER w/w
Energy Efficiency Sscop’ w/w
Heating
Power Consumption kWh/a
Pdesignh (average) kw
cop! w/w
Moisture Removal l/h
Maximum Airflow Indoor Unit m*/min
(Cooling)
Outdoor Unit m*/min
Sound Power Indoor Unit (Cooling) dB(A)
Outdoor Unit (Cooling) dB(A)
Sound Pressure Indoor Unit High/Silent Mode dB(A)
Outdoor Unit High dB(A)
Operating Cooling S
Temperature Range
Heating 86

Electrical Data

Power Source ®,V, Hz
Compressor Type Outdoor Unit Type
Power Consumption  Cooling w
Heating w
Operating Current Cooling A
Heating A

Net Dimensions Indoor Unit mm
(WxHxD)
Outdoor Unit mm
Net Weight Indoor Unit kg
Outdoor Unit kg

Refrigerant

Refrigerant Type
Charging (for7.5 m) kg
Charging Ton Equivalent CO2 tCOze

Additional Refrigerant Charging g/m

Piping Connections Liquid Pipe @, mm (inch)
Gas Pipe @, mm (inch)

Piping Length Min/Max (ODU to IDU) m

Piping Height Max m

Piping Connections Drain Pipe g, mm

Controls and Accessories
a
4l

Wireless Remote Controller
SolarCell (Included)

Advanced

MWR-WGO1JN
MWR-WGOTKN

AR70F07C1ABNEU

Y A+ 4

7778

-10~46
15~24

10,220~240V, 50 Hz

Twin Rotary
430
460

889 x 299 x 215
790 x 548 x 285
99
30,7

0,95
0.64
15
6.35(1/4)
9.52(3/8)
3/20
10

216.3,550 mm

AR70F09C1ABNEU

25
096-3.7
3.2
07-7
4.39
4.35
372

8.8/
99.43
25
4,39

4.8/
670.83

38/16
45
-10~46
-15~24

10,220~240V, 50 Hz
Twin Rotary
570
760
3
34

889 x299 x 215
790 x 548 x 285
99
30,7

0,95
0.64
15
6.35(1/4)
9.52(3/8)
3/20
10

216.3,550 mm

Simple Type Controller®

MWR-SHOON

35
1-4.6

0.7-72
496
4.74

41

8.6/

142.44
35
3,85

40/16
46
10~46
-15~24

10,220~240V, 50 Hz
Twin Rotary

910

889 x 299 x 215
790 x 548 x 285
99
30,7

AR70F12C1ABNEU
AR70F07C1AWNEU AR70F09CTAWNEU AR70F12C1AWNEU AR70F15C1AWNEU
AR70F07CTAWXEU AR70F09CTAWXEU AR70F12C1AWXEU AR70F15CTAWXEU AR70F18CTAWXEU AR70F24C1AWXEU

4.3
1-5
4.7
0.7-76
5.08
4
416

8/
18813
43
3,64
4.6/
821.74
27

373

14.2
45
58
65

41/25
48

-10~46

-15~24

10,220~240V, 50 Hz
Twin Rotary
1180
1260
5.2
5.6

889 x 299 x 215
790 x 548 x 285
99
30,7

72/
243.06
5
36
41/
129756
38
373
2
157
50
58
65
41/25
51
-10~46
-15~24

10,220~240V, 50 Hz

Twin Rotary
1390
1610

6.4
78

1,055 x 299 x 215
880 x 638 x 310
12,3
30,7

R32 (contains fluorinated greenhouse gases. GWP = 675)

0,95
0.64
15
6.35(1/4)
9.52(3/8)
3/20
10

216.3,550 mm

Touch Controller®

MWR-SHTIN

0,95
0.64
15
6.35(1/4)
9.52(3/8)
3/20
10

216.3,550 mm

13
0.88
15
6.35(1/4)
12.7(1/2)
3/30
15

216.3,550 mm

AR70F18CTAWNEU

AR70F24C1AWNEU

6.5
14-76
74
12-97
6.58
597
512

7/
325.00
6,5
3,33
4.3/
1334.88
41

45/27
54
-10~46
-15~24

10,220~240V, 50 Hz
Twin Rotary
1950
2200
8.8
9.8

1,055 x 299 x 215
880 x 638 x 310
12,3
30,7

13
0.88
15
6.35(1/4)
15.88 (5/8)
3/30
15

216.3,550 mm



Indoor Unit Avant S2 AR70F07C1AWNEU AR70F09CTAWNEU AR70F12C1AWNEU AR70F15C1AWNEU AR70F18CTAWNEU AR70F24C1AWNEU
Outdoor Unit AR70F07CT1AWXEU AR70F09CT1AWXEU AR70F12CTAWXEU AR70F15C1AWXEU AR70F18CTAWXEU AR70F24CTAWXEU

Airflow WindFree™ Cooling [ ] [ ] L[] [ ] L] [ ]
Air Direction Control (Up/Down) Auto Auto Auto Auto Auto Auto
Air Direction Control (Left/Right) Auto Auto Auto Auto Auto Auto
Auto Fan Speed [} [ ] [ ) [ ] [ ) [}
Air Purification Tri-Care Filter ° ° [ [ [ °
Easy Filter Plus [} ] [ ] [ ] [ ] ]
Auto Clean (Self-Cleaning) ° ° ° ° ° °
Operating Mode Al Auto Comfort with Wi-Fi & MDS (direct/indirect) - - - -
Al Auto Comfort with Wi-Fi [ ° [ ° [] [ ]
Auto Mode (without Wi-Fi) - - -
Fast Cooling [} [ ] [ ) [ ] () °
Good Sleep [} ] [ ] ] [ ) ]
Eco [ ] [ ) ° [ ) o [ ]
Dehumidification ° ° [ ° [] [}
Fan ° o [ o [ °
Quiet ° ° [ ° [] °
Other Functions Samsung SmartThings o [ ] [ ) [ ] [ ) [}
MDS (Motion Detect Sensor) o ° [ [ ] (]
Indoor Temperature Display [} ] [ ] ] [ ) ]
Display On/Off 88 Display L] [ ] [ ] [ ] [ ) [}
Beep On/Off ° ° [ [ ° (]
Auto Changeover [ [ ] ] [ ] ] [ ]
Auto Restart [ ] [ ) ° [ o [ ]

Indoor Unit Avant S2 - AR70F**C1AWNEU

Indoor Unit Avant Black - AR70F**C1ABNEU

Single Split (RAC) - AR70F**CAAWX/EU

AR70F**C1AWXEU . . ] . 0 .
AJO40TXJ2KG/EU . . . - - -
AJO50TXJ2KG/EU . . . - . -
AJO52TXJ3KG/EU . . . - . -
AJO68TXJ3KG/EU . . . - . -
AJO80TXJAKG/EU . . . - . .
AJ100TXJ5KG/EU . . ] - . .
not indF vant B k
Schematic of

Single Split + Multi Split

Any air conditioning system needs both an

indoor and an outdoor unit. Depending on the

system you choose, multiple indoor units can be

connected to the same outdoor unit. The system

which is right for you depends on your needs,

your home and the way your home is built.



SANMSUNG

" Find your flow.

Create your perfect environment

Learn more about Samsung Climate Solutions at:
samsung-climatesolutions.com

Copyright © 2025 Samsung Electronics Air Conditioner Europe B.V. All rights reserved. Samsung is a registered trademark of Samsung Electronics Co.,
Ltd. Specifications and designs are subject to change without notice and may include preliminary information. Non-metric weights and measurements
are approximate. All data was deemed correct at the time of creation. Samsung is not liable for errors or omissions. Some images may be digitally
altered. All brand, product, service names and logos are trademarks and/or registered trademarks of their respective owners and are hereby

recognised and acknowledged.

= EUROVENT Samsung Electronics Co., Ltd. participates in the Eurovent Certification Programme
@C ERTIFIED (ECP) for Air Conditioners (AC), Variable Refrigerant Flow (VRF) and Liquid Chilling

PERFORNMANCE

Packages Heat Pump (LCP-HP). To check the ongoing validity of certification, please

www. eurovent-certification. corm

visit: www.eurovent-certification.com

Samsung Electronics Air Conditioner Europe B.V.
Evert van de Beekstraat 310, 1118 CX Schiphol
P.0. Box 75810, 1118 ZZ Schiphol

+31(0)8 81416100

The Netherlands





